4925 SILENTWIND

4925 SILENTWIND WAY, APPLETON, WI, 54913-6840 WAY, APPLETON,
WI, 54913-6840

$329,900

Heating and Cooling = Air Cleaner. Impressive 2 sty in North Appleton. 2 sty Grt Rm w/FP, * 4 beds
blt-ins and Ig windows. Formal DR/Office. Kit open to Grt Rm; has tile fl, maple cabinets, * 2 baths
cntr island w/brkfst bar, w-in pantry, planning desk and DA w/patio doors. 1st fl mstr BR w/ * Residential

» Residential,Single
Family Residence

e Closed
* 3644 sq ft

w-in closet, and BA w/whrlpl,...

Listing

Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
Spa Features: Bath

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2654

Tax Amount: 6550

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Gas,Wet Bar,Wood/Simulated
Wood FI

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 990

Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 15X15 Main
Bedroom 2 12X12 Upper
Bedroom 3 13X11 Upper
Bedroom 4 15X11 Upper
Family Room 31X16 Lower
Formal Dining Room 12X10 Main
Kitchen 13X13 Main
Living Room 17X21 Main
Dining Room 13X11 Main
Other Room 8X13 Main
Other Room 2 21X18 Lower
Other Room 3 9X8 Main

Building Details

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Forced Air, Other Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump,Walk-Out

Access

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
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